
Orchard Park Preschool 
Calendar 2024-2025 

Wednesday, August 21, 2024  

Monday, August 26, 2024  

Monday, September 2, 2024  

Monday - Friday, October 7 - 11, 2024 

Friday, November 25, 2024 

Monday- Friday, November 26-29, 2024  

Thursday, December 19, 2024  

December 20, 2024 - January 3, 2025 

Monday, January 6, 2025  

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 

Monday, January 20, 2025 

Monday, February 17, 2025 

Tuesday, February 18, 2025   

Tuesday, March 18, 2025  

Tuesady, March 25, 2025

Monday - Friday, April 4 - 11, 2025

Monday, April 14th, 2025

Monday, April 21, 2025     

Tuesday, May 16, 2025   

6:30 p.m. Back to School Bash 

First Day of School  

No School; Labor Day 

No School; Fall Break  

No School; Teacher Workday  

No School; Thanksgiving Break 

Last Day of School Before 

BreakNo School; Winter Break 

No School; Teacher Workday 

School Resumes  

No School; MLK JR Day  

No School; Presidents Day 

No School; Teacher Flex Day   

Spring Sing  (Sr. Preschool)

Spring Sing (Jr. Preschool)         

No School; Spring Break   

School Resumes                             

No School; Teacher Conferences 

Last Day of School  




